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ANDREW M. CUOMO ANTHONY J. ANNUCCI
Governor Acting Commissioner
Woodbourne Correctional Facility
2016 VISITING SCHEDULE

January 01 Friday (A-Z)
January 02 Saturday (A-L) April 02 Saturday (M-Z)
January 03 Sunday (M-Z) April 03 Sunday (A-L)
January 09 Saturday (M-2) April 08 Saturday (A-L)
January 10 Sunday {A-L) April 10 Sunday (M-Z)
January 16 Saturday (A-L) April 16 Saturday (M-Z)
January 17 Sunday (M-Z) April17 Sunday (A-L)
January 18 Monday {A-Z) April 23 Saturday (A-L)
January 23 Saturday (M-Z) April 24 Sunday (M-Z)
January 24 Sunday (A-L) April 30 Saturday (M-Z)
January 30 Saturday (A-L)
January 31 Sunday (M-Z) May 01 Sunday (A-L)

May 07 Saturday (A-L)
February 06 Saturday (M-Z} May 08 Sunday (M-Z)
February 07 Sunday (A-L) May 14 Saturday (M-Z)
February 13 Saturday {A-L) May15 Sunday (A-L)
February 14 Sunday (M-Z) , May 21 Saturday {A-L)
February 15 Monday {A-Z) May 22 Sunday {(M-Z)
February 20 Saturday (M-2Z) May 28 Saturday (M-Z}
February 21 Sunday (A-L) May 28 Sunday (A-L)
February 27 Saturday (A-L) May 30 Monday {A-Z)
February 28 Sunday (M-2)

June 04 Saturday {(A-L)
March 05 Saturday (M-Z) June 05 Sunday (M-Z)
March 06 Sunday (A-L) June 11 Saturday (M-Z)
March 12 Saturday (A-L) June 12 Sunday (A-L)
March 13 Sunday (M-Z) June 18 Saturday (A-L)
March 19 Saturday (M-Z) June 19 Sunday (M-Z)
March 20 Sunday (A-L) June 25 Saturday (M-Z)
March 26 Saturday (A-L) June 286 Sunday (A-L)
March 27 Sunday’ (M-2)

HOLIDAY VISITING SCHEDULE

January 1 — New Years Day

January 18 — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 15 — President’s Day

May 30 — Memorial Day

W=

VISITING HOURS - 8:15 A.M. TO 2:45 P.M.

Inmate weekend visits will be in accordance with the first letter of their last nane. These letters are
alternated between Saturday and Sunday on successive weekends. Only those inijates whose last name
begins with the letter indicated above will be permitted to receive a visit on that dite. Visitars should be
made aware of this schedule and plan their visits accordingly.

Woodbourmne Correctional Facility, $2 Prison Road, P.O. Box 1000, Woodbourne, NY 12788-1000 {(845) 434-7 30 www.doccs.ny.gov
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2016 VISITING SCHEDULE
- October 01 Sat irday (M-Z)
July 02 Saturday (A-L) October 02 Sur day (A-L)
July 03 Sunday (M-Z) October 08 Sat irday (A-L)
July 04 Monday (A-Z) October 08 Sur day (M-Z)
July 09 Saturday (M-2) Cctober 10 Mol day (A-Z)
July 10 Sunday (A-L) October 16 Sat irday (M-Z)
July 16 Saturday (A-L) October 16 Sur day (A-L)
July 17 Sunday (M-Z) October 22 Sat irday (A-L)
July 23 Saturday M-2) October 23 Sur day (M-2)
July 24 Sunday (A-L) October 29 Sat irday (M-Z)
July 30 Saturday (A-L) October 30 Sur day (A-L)
July 31 Sunday (M-Z}
November 05 Sat irday (A-L)
November 08 Sur day (M-Z)
August 06 Saturday (M-Z) November 11 Fricay {A-Z)
August 07 Sunday (A-L) November 12 Sat irday {M-Z)
August 13 Saturday (A-L) November 13 Sur day (A-L)
August 14 Sunday (M-Z} November 19 Sat Irday (A-L)
August 20 Saturday (M-Z) November 20 Sur day (M-Z)
August 21 Sunday (A-L) November 24 Thirsday (A-Z)
August 27 Saturday (A-L) November 26 Sat irday (M-Z)
August 28 Sunday (M-Z) November 27 Sur day (A-L)
September 03  Saturday (M-Z) December 03 Sat irday (A-L)
September 04  Sunday (A-L) December 04 Sur day (M-Z)
September 05 Monday (A-Z) December 10 Sat irday (M-Z)
September 10 Saturday (A-L) December 11 Sur day (A-L)
September 11 Sunday (M-Z) December 17 Sat irday (A-L)
September 17 Saturday (M-Z) December 18 Sur day (M-2)
September 18  Sunday (A-L) December 24 Sat irday M-2Z)
September 24 Saturd’éy (A-L) December 25 Sui day {A-Z)
September 25  Sunday (M-Z) December 31 Sat irday (A-L)
January 01, 2017  Suiday {A-Z)
HOLIDAY VISITING SCHEDULE
1. July 4 — Independence Day 5. November 24 — Thanksc iving Day
2. September 5 — Labor Day 6. December 25 — Christmi s Day
3. October 10 — Columbus Day 7. January 1 - New Year's Day
4. November 11 — Veteran's Day

. VISITING HOURS — 8:15 A.M.TO 2:45 P.M.
Inmate weekend visits will be in accordance with the first letter of their last name. These lette s are alternated between
Saturday and Sunday on successive weekends. Only those inmates whose last name begir s with the letter indicated
above will be permitted to receive a visit on that date. Visitors should be made aware of th 5 schedule and plan their
visits accordingly.

Woodboumne Correctional Facliity, 99 Prison Road, P.C. Box 1000, Woodbourne, NY 127881000 {B45) 434-7 '30 www.doces.ny.gov
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Enero 01
Enero 02
Enero 03
Enero 09
Enero 10
Enero 16
Enero 17
Enero 18
Enero 23
Enero 24
Enero 30
Enero 31

Febrero 06
Febrero 07

Febrero 13
Febrero 14
Febrero 15
Febrero 20
Febrero 21

Febrero 27
Febrero 28

Marzo 05
Marzo 06
Marzo 12
Marzo 13
Marzo 19
Marzo 20
Marzo 26
Marzo 27

Lol

Las visitas a los recluses durante los fines de semana, seran de acuerdo con la prime -a letra de su apetlido,
Estas letras son alternadas entre Sabados y Domingos en los fines de semana sucesivos. Solamente eso
recluses cuales apellidos comienzan con la letra indicada arriba, se les permitira re :ibir una visita en esa
fecha. Los visitants deben de estar al tanto de este horario y deben planear su vitita de acuerdo con el
horario de visitas.

Corrections and
STATE | Community Supervision

ANDREW M. CUOMO

Vierne
Sébado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Lunes
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo

Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Lunes
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo

Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingp

ANTHONY J. ANNUCCI

Acting Commissioner

Woodbourne Correctional Facility
2016 PLAN DE VISITAS

(A-Z)
(A-L)
(M-2)
(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)
(A-Z)
(M-2)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-2)

(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-2)
(A-Z)
(M-2)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-2)

(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-2)
(M-2)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)

Abril 02
Abril 03
Abril 09
Abril 10
Abril 16
Abrilt7
Abril 23
Abrii 24
Abril 30

Mayo 01
Mayo 07
Mayo 08
Mayo 14
Mayo15

Mayo 21
Mayo 22
Mayo 28
Mayao 29
Mayo 30

Junio 04
Junio 05
Junio 11
Junic 12
Junio 18
Junio 19
Junio 25
Junio 26

Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado

Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Lunes

Sébado
Domingo
Sébado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo
Sabado
Domingo

PLAN DE VISITAS PARAL LOS DIAS FERIADOS

Enero 1 — Dia de Ao Nuevo

Enero 18 — Natalicio de Martin Luther King, Jr.
Febrero 15 — Dia de Presidentes

Mayo 30 — Dia de la Conmemoracion

HORAS DE VISITAS — 8:15 A.M. HASTA LAS 2:45 P.M.

(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)
(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-2)
(M-Z)

(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)
(M-2)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)
(M-2)
(A-L)
(A-Z)

(A-L)
(M-Z)
(M-Z)
(A-L)
(A-L)
(M-Z)
(M-Z)
(A-L)

Woodboeurne Correctional Facility, 98 Prison Road, P.O. Box 1000, Woodbeurne, NY 12788-1000 (B45) 434-77: 0 ‘aww.doccs.ny.gov
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Octubre 01 Sabado (M-Z)
Julio 02 Sabado (A-L) Octubre 02 Doniingo (A-L)
Julio 03 Domingo (M-2) _ Octubre 08 Sabado (A-L)
Julio 04 Lunes (A-Z) Octubre 09 Dor ingo (M-Z)
Julio 09 Sabado (M-Z) Octubre 10 Lunas {A-Z)
Julio 10 Domingo (A-L) Octubre 15 Sabado (M-Z)
Julio 16 Sabado (A-L) Octubre 16 Doningo (A-L)
Julio 17 Domingo (M-Z) Octubre 22 Sabado (A-L)
Julio 23 Sabado (M-2) Octubre 23 Don ingo (M-2)
Julio 24 Domingo (A-L) Octubre 29 Sabado (M-Z)
Julio 30 Sabado (A-L) Qctubre 30 Doriingo (A-L)
Julio 31 Domingo {(M-Z)

Noviembre 05 Sab ido (A-L)

Noviembre 06 Doniingo (M-Z)
Agosto 06 Sabado (M-Z) Noviembre 11 Vielne (A-Z)
Agosto 07 Domingo (A-L) Noviembre 12 Sakado (M-Z)
Agosto 13 Sabado (A-L) Noviembre 13 Dor iingo {A-L)
Agosto 14 Domingo (M-Z) Noviembre 18 Sak ado (A-L)
Agosto 20 Sabado (M-Z) Noviembre 20 Dor iingo {(M-Z)
Agosto 21 Domingo (A-L) Noviembre 24 Jue res {A-Z)
Agosto 27 Sabado (A-L) Noviembre 28 Sakado (M-2)
Agosto 28 Domingo (M-Z) Noviembre 27 Dor lingo (A-L)
Septiembre 03  Sabado {M-2) Diciembre 03 Sat ado (A-L)
Septiembre 04  Domingo (A-L) Diciembre 04 Doriingo (M-2)
Septiembre 05 Lunes (A-Z) Diciembre 10 Sak ado (M-Z)
Septiembre 10  Sébado (A-L) Diciembre 11 Doriingo (A-L)
Septiembre 11 Domingo (M-Z) Diciembre 17 84t ado (A-L)
Septiembre 177  Sabado (M-2) Diciembre 18 Doriingo (M-2)
Septiembre 18  Domingo (A-L) Diciembre 24 Sét ado (M-Z)
Septiembre 24  Sabadé (A-L) Diciembre 25 Doiingo (A-Z)
Septiembre 25  Domingo- (M-2) Diciembre 31 Sat ado (A-L)

Enero 01, 2017 Doiiingo {A-Z)

PLAN DE VISITAS PARAL LOS DIiAS FERIADOS

1. Julio 4 — Dia de la Independencia 5. Noviembre 24 — Dia de / ccidn de Gracias
2. Septiembre 5 — Dia del Trabajador 6. Diciembre 25 — Dia de N avidad

3. Octubre 10 — Dia de Cristébal Colon 7. Enero 1 - Dia de Ao Ni evo

4. Noviembre 11 - Dia de los Veteranos

o HORAS DE VISITAS — 8:15 A.M. HASTA LAS 2:45 P.M.
Las visitas a los recluses durante los fines de semana, seran de acuerdo con la primera le ra de su apeliido, Estas
letras son alternadas entre Sabados y Domingos en los fines de semana sucesivos. Solam ente eso recluses cuales
apellidos comienzan con la letra indicada arriba, se les permitira recibir una visita en esa fesha. Los visitants deben
de estar al tanto de este horario y deben planear su visita de acuerdo con el horario de visita: .

Woodbeourne Correctional Facility, 93 Prison Road, P.O. Box 1000, Woodboumne, NY 12788-1000 (845) 434-7 30 @wa.doccs.ny,gov
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